

संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:NK:2023-24: 3 4 0

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing	The Vice-President – Listing
Department,	Department,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,	BSE Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza,	25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East,	Mumbai 400 001.
Mumbai 400 051	

## **Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate**

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr.	Folio	Name of the	No. of	Certificate	Distinctiv	/e Nos.
No.	No.	Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	Shares	No.	From	То
1	253023	JAYSHRI SHAH Jt1: SURENDRA	200	198079- 198080	508797801	508798000
2	174029	SUDHAKAR JOSHI JT1 : SHRIDHAR SHARAD JOSHI	100	1304291	500402801	500402900

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

दिनांक Date: 04.10.2023.

(Nitish Kumar) Senior Manager

## **Investor Relations Department**

From:

bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent:

Tuesday, October 3, 2023 7:50 PM

To:

Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

Cc:

riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject:

Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20231003 BANK OF

INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 253023

**Attachments:** 

652215.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing beeindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	198079	508797801	508797900	253023	100	JAYSHRI SHAH	SURENDRA	
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	198080	508797901	508798000	253023	100	JAYSHRI SHAH	SURENDRA	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

Smt JAYSHRI S. SHAH

GOL, Shaalin Bldg

M. B. Raut Rd

Shivay Pook, Mumberi

HOUUZE

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD RECEIVED
Subject to Verification To Big Share Register untli Bunk of India Sir/merdam Rei Loss of Share Cestificate underfolioNo 2) Change of Rosidental Adhesi I would like to place the above fact of Loss of Share Centificate I change in Address for your consideration & Action Thanky You 7. Fairthy

(Smt Jay 8 h S. Stale

Dt: 20/9/23

## **Investor Relations Department**

From: bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com

Sent: Wednesday, October 4, 2023 12:55 PM

To: Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department

**Cc:** riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;

bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com

Subject: Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On: 20231003 BANK OF

INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 174029

Attachments: 652206.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am.

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	1304291	500402801	500402900	174029	100	SUDHAKAR JOSHI	SHRIDHAR SHARAD JOSHI	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd.

DV936

70:

Bigshare Services Put. Utcl.
6th floor, Ainnacle Business Park,
Andhoni UEast), Mumbai-400093
(RTA of Bank of India)

From:

Sudhakarb. Joshi Adres B. Nav Vasant CHS, Gropal Nagar Lane Mo. 2 Dombiv li CEast) 421 201

Dode: 11-09-2023

email: shridharjo76@gmail.com

mobile: 8097639690

Subject: Request for issue of Duplicate Share Costificate
(Bank of India shares)

Respected Sir/Madam.

652206

ove, the undersigned, holders of Bonk of India shares vide details as below hoveby request you to pravide Duplicate Share Certificate; based on required documents cosper your list) attached horourth.

Regd. Polio No: 174029

Existing share contificate no: 00114129/Duplicate no: 1304291

Date of acistingheld share cosh floate: 29/03/1997

Number of shares held = 100

Distinctive Numbers: 500402801 to 500402900

90 years old Eunable to follow-up Physically.

Iamalso enclosing self Declaration for minor change in my name (to middle name") for your posusal. Thanking you.

Yours Sincerely,

	HARE S RE Subject	CEN	ED	
1		10 00	HINNERU	181
4	0.3	OCT	2023	1
			2450	
1	· 3×15 Times			All .
Sign.		- Ned	1	Sour .

(Sudhakar Bhalchardra Joshi)

(Shoridharsharond Joshi)